
 

SAIL-IISCO STEEL PLANT 

CONTACTS LIST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vendor Registration for service supplies 
1 Sri Prem 9434776143  

 
 

Note: For tenders specific, please contact the RFx owner whose name is printed on the RFx. 

For Material Supplies 
Sr Name Mobile no E-mail 
1 Syam N M Satya Chinta 9434777695 syam.chinta@sail.in 
2 Purnima 9434776394 purnima@sail.in 
For Services Supplies 
1 Mamta Kumari 9434776244 mamta.kumari24@sail.in 
2 Meenakshi sobhana Rao S 9434777735 meenakshisr@sail.in 
3 Kumkum Mishra 9434776400 kumari.kumkum@sail.in 
For Project Procurement supplies 
1 Abhishek Kumar Raj 9434776620  abhishek.raj@sail.in 

2 Mayank Pal 9434777012  mayank.pal@sail.in  
 


